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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#14-775351

MASTERFULLY CONSTRUCTED 
MEDITERRANEAN VILLA

HILTON & HYLAND
Josh & Matt Altman 323.791.9398

6+9
926 BEVERLY DR

$14,950,000 CONTEMP MED

Situated alongside the historic Beverly Hills Hotel is the 
masterfully constructed Mediterranean Villa, The Beverly. 
Recently completed, the extraordinary residence boasts 
3 levels of classic luxury and tasteful influences of 
contemporary life. Its 6 bedrooms, 9 bath, 7 car garage, and 
formal grand entrance, greet visitors into the 11,950 sqft 
main house. Gourmet kitchen with top of the line copper 
island and la Cornue stove, large center island, with views 
of the backyard.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2 590C1

GATED BEVERLY HILLS SPANISH

COLDWELL BANKER-BH S
Jade Mills/JustinMandile 310-285-7508

4+6
928 N BEVERLY DR

$7,995,000 SPANISH

Beautiful updated Spanish in the heart of Beverly Hills just 
North of Sunset Blvd. 3 bedrooms plus Maids and 6 baths. 
Large grassy yard with pool. Newly remodeled kitchen, 
spacious living room and dining room, all with french doors 
opening to the lovely yard. Gated and secure. Approved 
plans (Track one) for 11,000 sq.ft. house.

Alarm, Gated, Dishwasher, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2 592E7

THE ULTIMATE RESORT IN PRIME BEVERLY 
HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER - BH
RON de SALVO 310-560-9388

4+5
1031 COVE WAY

$6,250,000 1sty-VILLA

Affording total privacy and seclusion, this exceptional 
California villa will tug at your heartstrings.  Beautifully 
positioned around a sparking pool and situated on one of 
the most desired streets in Beverly Hills.  Luxurious living 
room with unique fireplace, huge great room, formal dining 
room, lavish master suite with elegant Brazilian marble bath, 
office and two additional BR’s. High ceilings and expansive 
spaces flow easily from one to another.  An exceptional 
California lifestyle.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#14-751681

PRICED TO SELL!!!

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
Steven Geller 310 777-6237

5+7
116 N PALM DR

$3,595,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

NOW $400,000 LESS THAN ORIGINAL PRICE . . . PRICED 
TO SELL!  Grand, brt, move in cond 5Br+6.5Ba 2 sty 
Medit, north of Wilshire, 7,500 sq ft lot, tastefully rebuilt in 
1987.  Grt open floor plan w/high ceilings, hardwood floors, 
skylights, & 3 fireplaces. Lrg living rm.  Lrg family rm.  Lrg 
formal dining rm.  Beautiful mstr suite w/balcony, wet bar, & 
2 walk-in closets. Mstr bath w/spa tub & steam shower.  Nice 
grassy private yd.  Square footage appears to be larger than 
those in public records.

MOVE-IN CONDITION 5BR+7BA N OF WILSHIRE

Open red11-2 632H2

MLS#14-770997

AMAZING VALUE ON AN AMAZING LOT!

COLDWELL BANKER-BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

6+7
1002 N BEVERLY DR

$9,380,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

EXTENSIVELY REMODELED/EXPANDED GRACIOUS 
TRADITIONAL ESTATE. COVETED OVER-SIZED CORNER 
LOT JUST N. OF SUNSET. SUNLIT RMS W/TASTEFUL 
NEUTRAL FINISHES. BEAUT WD FLRS, FRENCH DRS, 
WAINSCOTING, MLDGS, HI CLNGS. HUGE FORMAL RMS. 
MASSIVE FAM RM W/BAR/FP & SEP OFFICE/LIBRARY. 
STUNNING & SPACIOUS CENTER-ISLE KITCH W/TOP BLT-
INS. PHENOMENAL MASTER W/FP/BALC/DUAL WALK-INS/
LUXE BA. TREMENDOUS FRONT & REAR YARDS W/LAWNS/
BIG PL/FULL GUEST HOUSE OVER 3 CAR GARAGE. GATED 
CURB APPEAL WITH A PREMIER BH ADDRESS!

WWW.1002BEVERLY.COM

Refresh. rev11-2 592E6

MLS#14-772651

COVETED WESTEND FLATS ADDRESS!

COLDWELL BANKER-BH S
LIBOW/SYED 310-285-7509

5+5
722 N LINDEN DR

$6,100,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

TRUST SALE! 1ST TIME FOR SALE IN DECADES! CLASSIC 
2STY TRADITIONAL ON FABULOUS DEEP LOT SITED ON 
THE UPPER SECTION OF A MOST COVETED WESTEND 
FLATS’ 700 BLOCK. SUNLIT RMS WITH HIGH CEILINGS. 4BD 
+ ‘RETRO’ STEP-DOWN FAMILY ROOM/BAR/FP UPSTAIRS 
+ MAID’S RM DOWNSTAIRS. LOVELY FORMAL DINING AND 
LIVING ROOMS + QUAINT DEN W/FP. EXTRAORDINARILY 
DEEP BACK YARD W/LAWNS/POOL/SPA/CABANAS. RIPE 
WITH ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES FOR THE CREATIVE!

WWW.722LINDEN.COM

Refresh. rev11-2 632E1

MLS#14-740493

PRIME BEVERLY HILLS SOUTH LOCATION

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Michael Mikail 310-617-6272

3+3
205 S PALM DR

$2,195,000 TRADITIONAL

Enter this charming family home through elegant & spacious 
living room with stylish fireplace, original Hardwood floors, 
recessed lighting and formal dining room. Perfect floor plan 
with remodeled sun-filled kitchen with custom cabinetry, 
granite counter tops and newer appliances. Kitchen opens 
to enormous Family Room/Den and Breakfast nook leading 
to the private  back yard with pool, spa and and decorative 
stones. New roof in 2011 and new A/C in 2012. Walking 
distance to the finest shops.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 632H2

MLS#14-776703

SPECTACULAR MOVE-IN COND, 
SPACIOUS (3,298SQFT) 5BR+4BA

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
Steven Geller 310-777-6237

5+4
467 S LA PEER DR

$2,099,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Gorgeous, move-in condition 5Br+3.5Ba Medit, remodeled 
in 2005 w/finest & materials & great attention to detail. Lrg 
living rm w/fireplace.  Generous formal dining rm. Gourmet 
kit w/2 refrigerators, 2 dishwashers, 2 sinks, a pro dbl oven 
range, granite counters.  Kit opens to lrg fam rm w/ French 
Doors to yd.  Opulent Mstr Ste w/balcony, huge walk-in 
closet.  Mstr bath w/spa tub.  Garage converted to beautiful 
rm w/hardwd floors & French doors.  Central A/C, Hardwood 
Floors, Security System.

Gourmet Kit, Fab Mstr Suite, Lrg Fam Rm

Open rev11-2 632H3

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

GRAND, PRESTIGIOUS & QUIET

Robert Howell/Erika Kita (310) 702-7381

2+3
143 N ARNAZ DR, UNIT 203

$1,195,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Grand, prestigious & quiet Mediterranean condo unit in the 
heart of Beverly Hills. Spectacular European entryway leads 
to a gorgeous living room and dining room with hardwood 
floors throughout, soaring high 10 foot ceilings, crown 
moldings, fireplace, and spacious open floor plan great for 
entertaining. Gourmet chef’s kitchen with stainless steel 
appliances, granite counter-tops and breakfast bar.  Enjoy 
the Beverly Hills lifestyle, walk to shops, restaurants and 
Arnaz Park just right next door!

Open NEW11-2 632-J2

Price reduced. Beautiful townhouse in  Beverly Hills. 2BD + 3BA, large kitchen with breakfast room. Inside 
washer & dryer. Side-by-side parking. Beverly Hills School District. Entrance on Clifton

632H2
2+3

175 N LA PEER DR
$1,100,000 CONTEMPORARY

Open red11-2

NELSON SHELTONAbrishame & Motavassel 310-927-9226
N of Wilshire, corner CliftonMLS#14-771243

OPEN HOUSE STATUS LEGEND
NEW - new (Automatic Status) 
NEW* - new not yet listed
red - reduced 

rev - review (Automatic Status)

bom - back on market

(Automatic Status - The MLS®/CLAW will automatically assign the New or the Review status.)
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#14-777301

BEAUTIFUL & GATED DESIGNER DONE 
FRENCH ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Williams & Williams 3106915935

5+6
9555 LIME ORCHARD RD

$7,895,000 FRENCH

Gorgeous French style home behind guarded gate in Hidden 
Valley Estates just completed total designer remodel w/ no 
expense spared. Fabulous living room, dining room & kitchen 
w/ built-in appliances & sparkling white Carrera marble. 
Decadent master w/ French wall moulding, balcony, huge 
walk-in closet, & beautiful master bath. Sophisticated charm 
surrounds the romantic estate w/ a floral courtyard in front 
featuring a lily pond, dining area & lush backyard lawn w/ a 
large pool & deck.

Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr

Open NEW11-2 592F1

MLS#14-776803

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY ESTATE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Brian Joy   Fran Chavez 310-800-1124

7+7
2664 HUTTON DR

$6,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Hidden up a private drive in BHPO, this spectacular estate 
combines polished refinement with a clean inviting design. 
Blending architectural elements with contemporary styling, 
this stunning home has reinvented the art of living with 
expansive rooms that seamlessly transition to outdoor 
spaces creating the ultimate in California sophistication. 
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

High ceilings, skylights, and sunlight.  Back yard and private 
pool.  2,600. sq ft. 2 story, Contemporary home in the well 
run community of Bel Air Ridge. French doors along living 
room, dining room lead you outside to pool.  Large den 
private patio can function as study/TV room or convert to 
3rd bedroom.  Large master bedroom, bath, walk-in closet 
upstairs and separate bedroom w full bath. A community 
in the hills. Very close to the invaluable Glen Center Low 
HOAs.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2 592A1

MLS#14-777683

SOPHISTICATED TOP FLOOR UNIT WITH 
VIEWS, UPPER BEL-AIR

JN SAAD REALTY
David Pinkham 310 435-8616

2+2
2345 ROSCOMARE RD #403

$575,000 COUNTRY FRENCH

“BEST UNIT IN THE BUILDING”  BEAUTIFULLY 
RESTORED,CLEAN LINES, SWEEPING VAULTED CEILINGS, 
SPACIOUS BRIGHT AND AIRY LIVING ROOM WITH FLOOR 
TO CEILING MARBLE SLAB FIREPLACE. IMPRESSIVE OPEN 
FEELING WITH VIEWS OF CANYON FROM EVERY ROOM. 
LG MASTER BEDROOM, LG WALK IN CLOSET, UPDATED 
BATHROOMS. PEACEFUL HILLTOP RETREAT WITH  POOL, 
GYM, SAUNA & REC RM. WALKING DISTANCE TO THE 
COVETED ROSCOMARE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT, 
BEL AIR FOODS AND SMALL SHOPS.....

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2 591H2
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04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Lease

BEL-AIR VILLA LEASE

HILTON & HYLAND
D. Fenton, R. Hilton 310.858.5474

6+6.5
430 AMAPOLA LN

$35,000

“Villa Amapola”. Designed by Weston and Weston in 1928, 
this Spanish Colonial Revival jewel exudes the essence of 
historic Bel Air. Set on a lush 40,381 sqft lot behind gates on 
a prestigious cul-de-sac in the Estate section of lower Bel 
Air, Villa Amapola transports one to a rare world of authentic 
period details mixed with a dramatic and awe inspiring 
setting. Private and elegant, the villa was designed for both 
grand scale entertaining and intimate gatherings.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#14-778411

FABULOUS BEL AIR LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER-BH S
Jade Mills/T. Barcena 310-285-7508

4+4
911 TIONE RD

$25,000 MID-CENTURY

A gated private driveway leads to this fabulous 4 bedroom, 
3.5 bath Mid-Century home designed by architect Richard 
Dorman and offering breathtaking city, mountain, and ocean 
views. Wonderful open floor plan with walls of glass 
overlooking the dramatic views and spectacular outdoor 
space including lawns, luxurious Infinity pool and spa, and 
clay tennis court

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 592A6

MLS#14-765059

REDUCED OWNER MOTIVATED!!

SOTHEBY INTER REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

5+5
2724 AQUA VERDE CIR

$9,750 TRADITIONAL

WONDERFUL FAMILY 5 BED/5 BATH HOME IN PRESTIGIOUS 
GUARD GATED BEL AIR PARK. FORMAL ENTRY LEADS 
TO OPEN FLOOR PLAN W/BEAUTIFUL LIVING ROOM 
WITH HIGH CEILINGS & HDWD FLOORS, DINING ROOM, 
FABULOUS CHEFS KITCHEN WITH NEW APPLIANCES 
INCLUDING WOLF RANGE, BREAKFAST AREA & FAMILY 
ROOM GREAT FOR FAMILIES AND ENTERTAINING. ALL 
OPEN TO THE PRIVATE LUSHLY LANDSCAPED BACKYARD 
WITH POOL, SPA, PATIOS, FIREPIT & LG GRASS AREA. 
LAVISH MASTER SUITE WITH BALCONY, 3 ADDITIONAL 
BEDROOMS, OFFICE, TV ROOM ON 2ND FLR

BBQ,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open red12-2 591G1

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#14-759247

REDUCED STYLISH LITTLE HOLMBY HOME!

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
Linda May 310-777-6247

5+5
468 LORING AVE

$5,790,000 CONTEMPORARY

Private, gated & stylish, 5 bed/5 bath 4400sf Traditional 
home on a 18,600sf lot. Glossy white hardwood/stone floors 
thruout. A chef’s kitchen w/ vaulted ceilings flows into the 
family rm/breakfast nook. The master suite features: outside 
views, a sumptuous bathrm, sitting area & large walk-in 
closet. 3 addtl bedrms complete the upstairs. Also includes: 
1 bd/bath guest house, outdoor loggia, den/office, 2 car 
garage/motor court. This designers dream will satisfy even 
the most discerning tastes.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 632C1

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-777645

THE CARLYLE, MOST EXCLUSIVE 
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
shower. You can see and feel the quality.  This is your 
Brentwood dream come true.

North of San Vicente. West of Bundy.

Open NEW11-2 631F4

MLS#14-778475

TRADITIONAL RETREAT WITH 
CONTEMPORARY VIBE

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Richard Stearns 310-500-1301

5+5.5
2794 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$3,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Set back from the road, with a lovely private approach, this 
wonderful home is characterized by generous and thoughtful 
open spaces, great scale, high ceilings and doorways. A 
great home for art and sculpture.  Dramatic entry with open 
stairway and soaring ceilings. Each room has a grand scale 
and the home opens widely to the pool and yard. There is a 
true master “suite”, 4 additional bedrooms, 5.5 bathrooms, 
a huge family/media room and a good old fashioned bar for 
extensive entertaining.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Phone Sys,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 591D6

RE-DEFINED AND IMPECCABLY DETAILED 
CUL-DE-SAC CORNER LOT

COLDWELL BANKER-BREN
Joan Caplis 310-748-2208

4+2.5
13750 RAYWOOD DR

$2,275,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Step down to open LR w/FP which flows to dining area & 
center-island kitch-breakfast /great rm and out via sliding 
drs to patio, gardens, pool/spa, and sports court. Step up 
to prvt master ste w/walk-in closet & full ba w/doub vanity 
+open shwr.  3 generously sized  bedrms share a 3/4 bath. 
Bamboo flrs, 12ft pitched ceilings, skylights+clerestories, 
recessed lighting, cherry wood & SS apps in kitchen, custom 
upgraded bathrm fixtures and mosaic & tile finishes, 4 zone 
a/c, gen. off street prkng.

www.13750Raywood.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#14-778271

EXTENSIVELY REMODELED 
CONTEMPORARY NORTH OF SUNSET!

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Jesse Morton 310-458-4024

3+2.5
370 N KENTER AVE

$2,195,000 MID-CENTURY

Extensively remodeled Contemporary featuring an open floor 
plan w/vaulted ceil thru-out. Brazilian Walnut hardwd. Fully 
loaded designer kitchen w/custom European-style cabinetry, 
Calcutta Supreme marble counters & waterfall island. 
Hardwired video surveillance sys. Indoor/outdoor living 
w/amazing patio space connecting thru custom double-wide 
glass doors. The private backyard features a Master Spa. 
Upper terrace is shaded creating a breezy treetop viewed 
paradise. TWILIGHT OPEN 6-7PM.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2 631F2
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NEWLY UPDATED RARE TRUE MID CENTURY 
MODERN!

TELES BRENTWOOD
JoAnn Gabruk Schoemann 310.386.5509

5+3
3350 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$1,849,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Incredibly bright true Mid-Century Modern home in lovely 
Mid-Mandeville. Only 6 minutes from Sunset. Modernist 
Architect Allen Siple designed this home with his signature 
post and beam open floor plan. Famous for blending 
the interior flow with outdoor space this beautiful home 
exemplifies his thoughtful creativity. Very private, quiet and 
now newly updated - this is a rare find! Spacious backyard 
with large pool. Front yard features a quiet grassy area and 
a play yard for children.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#14-777869

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
M. Ryan/ K. Lindgren 310-993-8319

3+3
130 S KENTER AVE

$1,650,000

This 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom home is centrally located in 
the heart of Brentwood. The open living room and dining 
room has a two sided fireplace and a large bar area which 
is perfect for the entertainer in you. A spacious family room 
opens to the backyard where a sparkling pool and fruit trees 
await you.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2 631-G3

** A MUST SEE! HUGE POTENTIAL! **

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Shelli Broder 310.614.5400

2+1.5
11754 DARLINGTON AVE

$795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Lowest Priced SFR in Brntwd! First time on the market in 
decades, this light filled 2 Story home is just steps to the 
heart of Brntwd. Twnhse in style & scale, it features an open 
Liv-Din Rm w/ recessed lights, patio, powder rm, sunny kit 
& brkfst area. The 2nd level features 2 x-tra lrg bedrms & a 
ba. Freshly painted inside, with clean lines & a clean palette, 
it is ready for updating. This is a rare opportunity and has 
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
movie theater. Gorgeous kitchen with walk-in pantry, opening 
to dining rm with fireplace.  Upstairs are 2 bedrooms and 2 
baths - Master bdrm  has two walk-in closets and master 
bath with spa tub and steam shower.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2 591F3

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-777055

THE PENTHOUSE LIFESTYLE NO OF WILSHIRE 
IN PRIME BRENTWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Dennis Kamrany 310.699.7010

2+3
11743 KIOWA AVE #401

$885,000 CONTEMPORARY

Live the Penthouse lifestyle No. of Wilshire in the heart of 
Brentwood with privacy and tranquility. Lots of natural light 
in every room, Oak hardwood floors and recently upgraded. 
Two bedroom suites including a large master bedroom with 
a walk-in closet, master bath with dual sinks, and a spa jet 
tub. Private balcony with a view overlooking the city facing 
a south/west direction, only one common wall and a guests 
powder room.

Fridge, dishwasher, microwave, stove

Refresh. NEW11-2 631H4
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MLS#14-762893

URBAN LIVING IN BRENTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER-BH S
Irene Arathoon 310 285 7584

2+2
11657 CHENAULT ST #207

$829,000 CONTEMPORARY

Collection of 22 stunning residences located on a quiet 
cul-de-sac street in the heart of Brentwood. 2014 condo 
conversion, ultimate in urban living and a stone’s throw away 
from vibrant attractions of San Vicente Blvd shops, 5-star 
dining, cafes, Whole Foods, Farmer’s Market, etc. Chenault 
Flats offers everything sought after by today’s urban 
professionals: high-end contemporary finishes, designer 
kitchens with custom cabinetry, quartz counter tops with 
glass tile back splash, Bosch appliances.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2 631H3

MLS#14-777625

2 BR + 2BA CONDO NORTH OF WILSHIRE

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
Steven Geller 310 777-6237

2+2
11918 KIOWA AVE #103

$499,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

2Br+2Ba (1,385 sqft) Unit in prestige (north of Wilshire) 
Brentwood location.  Bright open floor plan with generous 
living room with fireplace and balcony. Good size bedrooms 
with walk-in closets.  Controlled access 18 Unit complex 
with intercom, elevator, secure gated parking garage, and 
earthquake insurance.  Low HOA dues ($351/mo) including 
earthquake insurance.  Probate sale, subject to court 
confirmation.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Intrcm

Open NEW11-2 631H5

MLS#14-768031

SOPHISTICATED CUSTOM TOWN HOME IN 
THE HEART OF BRENTWOOD

PARTNERS TRUST BW
The McCormicks 310.613.7524

4+4
823 S BUNDY DR #103

$2,695,000 CONTEMP MED

Offers the size and amenities of a traditional Brentwood 
estate. Private elevator services all levels inside from the 
private garage level to the guest suite and fully landscaped 
roof terrace. Intimate outdoor living spaces, media room, 
Viking appliances, and French Oak floors. Built in 2011, 
addtl upgrades include: custom kitchen cabinetry, enhanced 
lighting and a Magnolia surround sound system. Fully 
furnished curated by luxury interior designer. Close to shops 
and restaurants of Brentwood.

823BundyDr.com

Open rev11-2 631G4

MLS#14-746859

11921 DOROTHY PH3 / HUGE REDUCTION!

NELSON SHELTON
Afa Kamran 310-284-9001

3+3
11921 DOROTHY ST #PH3

$1,075,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

GORGEOUS CRNR PENTHSE, HEART OF BRENTWD, ONE 
SMALL COMMON WALL. NE EXPOS. MOUNTAIN & CITY 
VIEWS, LOTS OF NATURAL LIGHT. OPEN FLR PLAN, 
HI-CEILINGS, PLANT-SHUTTERS,RECESSED LIGHTS. LIV-
RM W/FP & HARDWD FLOORS, COVERED BALCONY. 
GRANITE KITCHEN W/ BREAKFAST BAR. MARBLE & 
GRANITE BATHS W/DOUBLE SINKS, MASTER-BATH W/ 
SEPARATE TUB & SHOWER. GOOD SIZE ROOMS, GREAT 
CLOSET SPACE. LAUNDRY HOOK-UP, EXTRA STORAGE,  
8 GUEST PARKING, EQ INSURANCE. WALK TO SHOPS & 
RESTAURANTS ON SAN VICENTE BL.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2 631H4

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#14-776315

*** ENTERTAINER’S DREAM HOME IN WEST 
LA ***

COLDWELL BANKER-SUNS
Anthony Ushino 310-254-8216

3+2
2925 TILDEN AVE

$1,249,500 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully remodeled West LA home.  Entertainer’s dream 
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
Plaza.    The elegant 1930’s Regency Condo Classic offers 
you a ground floor 2 bedroom, 2 bath, private garden, is 
approximately 2050 sf of beautiful space.  The unit is Light 
Bright and very comfortable and includes High Ceilings, 
Original Crown Moldings, Hardwood Floors, a Formal Dining 
Room, Fireplace in the Living Room and a Private Garden 
Patio Extraordinaire.  The unit is fully furnished and has a 
washer and dryer within.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Intrcm,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2 592J5
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11 Venice Single Family

BEAUTIFUL FAMILY HOME

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tami Pardee 310-907-6517

3+3
2469 WALGROVE AVE

$950,000 2sty-SPANISH

Beautiful family home on an expansive 5,200 sq.ft lot in 
the heart of everything! Completely updated, this home is 
turnkey and ready to go! At almost 2,000 sq.ft. this spacious 
light infused floor-plan encompasses gleaming bamboo 
hardwood floors, crown molding throughout, skylights that 
saturate with natural light & a large gourmet kitchen with 
beautiful cabinetry, stone tile flooring & stainless steel 
appliances. Enjoy 2 bedrooms on the lower level, an 
oversized master suite on the upper level.

Alarm System, Built-Ins, Dishwasher

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#14-775701

SPECTACULAR 4BR/3BA + OFFICE ON 
PRIME VENICE WALK STREET

BULLDOG REALTORS
Jennifer Hughes 310-383-7299

4+3
917 NOWITA PL

$3,995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Sophisticated residence - 3,000+ sq ft of living space plus 
private rooftop deck w unobstructed 360° views. Impressive 
2 story entry, open 1st floor illuminated by 16-foot stacking 
glass wall, extraordinarily landscaped, generous yard w fire 
& water features. Exceptional interior: white rift oak & walnut 
cabinetry, solid 5-inch white oak bleached floors & Italian 
plumbing fixtures. Cook’s kitchen: 13-foot island finished 
w honed statuary marble, Dornbracht faucet, Wolf range & 
48-inch Sub-Zero.

www.917nowita.com

Open rev11-2 671J5

11 Venice Income

MLS#14-778115

CHARMING & BEAUTIFUL DUPLEX JUST 
BLOCKS FROM BEACH

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Robert Howell/Erika Kita (310) 702-7381

2016 ALBERTA AVE
$1,445,000

Charming & beautiful duplex near Venice canals and just 
blocks from the beach! Large 2BR/2BA, 2-story unit has 
fireplace in living room and master with French doors leading 
to private patio & beautiful, serene backyard. 1BR/1BA unit 
with balcony. Each unit has hardwood floors throughout, 
central heat, laundry in unit, recessed lighting and 2-car 
parking. Amazing for owner-users looking to live in one and 
rent out other. Gorgeous from the outside, even better on 
the inside!

Blt-Ins,Cbl

Open NEW11-2 671H6

12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-778329

CANAL VIEW TOWNHOME                              
3BD+DEN+3BA

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Lisa Pound 310-710-6149

3+3
310 WASHINGTON #501

$1,545,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Rare corner townhome w/ Canal View in coveted Beach 
Collection at Latitude 33. Open plan w/ 3 bd, den/office, 
3 full ba & 2 car garage. Built in 2012 w/ Elan Smart Home 
System (control lighting, alarm, heat/air, audio & security 
video from phone or tablet). Kitchen has caeser stone 
counters & Bosch stainless steel appliances. Master suite 
has built out closets, separate tub & shower. Landscaped 
patio w/ automatic drip irrigation system. Complex has 
concierge, security guard, guest parking & gym.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2 671H7

MLS#14-778397

WONDERFUL CONDOMINIUM IN A 
SECURE COMMUNITY!

COLDWELL BANKER-MONT
Steve Sawai 310.899.3584

2+2
4342 REDWOOD AVE #C-109

$729,000 CONTEMPORARY

Property is located in close proximity to trendy shopping, 
restaurants and theaters in Marina del Rey. Unit is a corner 
unit that features three parking spaces, private balcony, 
kitchen with tons of cabinet space, natural light, living room 
with fireplace, spacious master suite with walk-in closet, 
master bath that has a standalone shower and spa tub. Unit 
also includes a breakfast area, dining area, washer and dryer. 
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

$2,375,000 CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled Ocean Park home has been remodeled. Upstairs 
the LR has beamed ceilings, floor to ceiling FP, walls of 
glass overlooking the yard, DR, kitchen, two bedrooms 
and one bath.  Downstairs is the beautiful, private, master 
suite opening to a charming, Zen patio with steps to lower 
yard.  Master suite has its own adjoining bath/laundry area. 
The yard is “paradise,” and especially large for Ocean Park.  
Sitting area at the back of the yard has a fire pit five feet 
wide.

Fridg

Open rev11-2 671G3

MLS#14-777177

SUNSET PARK BEAUTY -- JUST COMPLETED !

TELES PROPERTIES
Jerry Jaffe 310-403-4925

4+5
3021 PEARL ST

$2,195,000 TRADITIONAL

This open, airy home blends the classic style of an East 
Coast Traditional w/ a modern California vibe.  Itsfree 
flowing floor plan is perfect for entertaining & comfortable 
family living.  The heart of the home is a sunny”Great Room” 
w/gourmet kitchen that flows outdoors to fab living & dining 
spaces, an outdoor fireplace, built-in BBQ w/ bar & grassy 
lawn. Enjoy the sea breezes this summer in friendly Sunset 
Park - minutes  from coveted Grant Elementary, wonderful 
restaurants, shops & parks.

Central Air, F/P, Detached Garage

Refresh. rev11-2 671J1

MLS#14-767241

SUNSET PARK TRADITIONAL WITH OCEAN 
VIEWS

RODEO REALTY - BH
T. Rustad P. Maurice 310.623.8825

4+3
1324 HILL ST

$1,999,000 TRADITIONAL

Unbeatable California Craftsman influenced 2-story 
Traditional home located on the crest of one of the best 
streets in Sunset Park. The main floor offers a generous 
formal living room w/fireplace, 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, 
an open concept center island cook’s kitchen/family room 
with French doors opening to outdoor covered living/dining 
space with built-in heaters and private grassy yard. A 
soaring, center hall plan staircase leads to a true master 
suite, spacious walk-in closet & ocean views.

1324Hill.com

Open rev11-2 671H3

MLS#14-769167

EXPANSIVE CORNER LOT IN SUNSET PARK

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310-907-6517

2+1
2502 PEARL ST

$1,395,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Charming updated bungalow on a 7300+ sq ft corner lot in 
the heart of Sunset Park! Enter into a spacious living area 
infused with light from over sized windows that provide fresh 
ocean breezes with hardwood floors throughout. Home has 
two bedrooms and an upgraded bath with tub and shower. 
Kitchen has stainless steel appliances and copious storage. 
Additionally there is a den/office and a lanai that open to the 
private garden accessed by French doors. 2 car detached 
garage and grassy back yard.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2 671J2

MLS#14-767607

VINTAGE, SPANISH HOME W/ 2 RENTAL 
UNITS - OCEAN VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER-MONT
Kate Bransfield 310-395-1133

2+2
2117 6TH ST

$2,399,000 1sty-SPANISH

Vintage, Spanish hm + 2 income unts in Ocean Park.  Head-
on ocean vws frm hme & both units.  SF hm has 2 bds, 1.5 
ba, frml liv rm, din rm, fam rm, hrdwd flrs, 2 frplaces, vintage 
full ba, vintage ceiling design & sunny kit. This west-facing 
property sits perched up on a hill for privacy, views and 
glorious ocean breezes. At north end of Ocean Park & away 
from flight path of Santa Monica Airport.  Rental units, above 
garages are 1.charming 1 +1 & equally charming studio, both 
w/ head-on ocn vws.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Open bom11-2 671F3

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

SKY’S THE LIMIT!

POWER BROKERS INTL.
Laurie Woolner 3106990980

2+3
831 PACIFIC ST, UNIT 6

$939,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

If you like eye-boggling views, creative style living located in 
a great lifestyle neighborhood, then you’ll love this offering.  
This 1502 sq ft Michael Folonis town home is loaded with 3 
floors of living topped off with an amazing sky deck with 365-
degree views. Incredible light filled space, walls of windows, 
open concept living, huge loft space, soaring ceilings, with 4 
unique outdoor areas can all be yours.  Private end unit with 
only 1 common wall, side x side parking.
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
condo has a light and bright feel, beautiful hardwood floors, 
kitchen with granite, newer appliances, wonderful bath with 
separate tub & shower, and secure gated parking. Location 
- Location - enjoy being in the flats of SM close to 3rd 
Street Promenade, the Beach, Palisades Park, all the shops, 
restaurants and more.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2 631E7

14 Santa Monica Income

MLS#14-778225

CHARMING DUPLEX ON LARGE CORNER 
LOT IN SUNSET PARK!

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Michael Gruning 310-458-4024

Duplex    
2402 11TH ST

$1,258,000 TRADITIONAL

Don’t miss this rare opportunity to own a charming duplex 
in Sunset Park. Situated on a large corner lot (almost 6,400 
ft.²). Unit 2402 is cozy with lots of plants &2404 has a large 
flat open area for fun and recreation. Each unit has its own 
priv entrance & both units are 2+1’s w/ hardwood floors.  
Detached two car garage which is currently not being used 
& which could be an additional rental revenue stream. The 
unit w/the large backyard is vacant w/tremendous upside 
potential in monthly rent.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2 671G3

MLS#14-767215

VINTAGE SPANISH SFR W/ 2 RENTAL UNITS 
- OCEAN VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER-MONT
Kate Bransfield 310-395-1133

Triplex   
2117 6TH ST

$2,399,000 2sty-SPANISH

Vintage, Spanish hm + 2 income unts in Ocean Park.  Head-
on ocean vws frm hme & both units.  SF hm has 2 bds, 1.5 
ba, frml liv rm, din rm, fam rm, hrdwd flrs, 2 frplaces, vintage 
full ba, vintage ceiling design & sunny kit. This west-facing 
property sits perched up on a hill for privacy, views and 
glorious ocean breezes. At north end of Ocean Park & away 
from flight path of Santa Monica Airport.  Rental units, above 
garages are 1.charming 1 +1 & equally charming studio, both 
w/ head-on ocn vws.

Dshwshr

Open bom11-2 671F3

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

THE KING OF THE HILL

SIR, PAC. PAL.
Shen Schulz 310.980.8809

6+8
16670 VIA LA COSTA

$14,500,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

An approximately 10,700 sq.ft. luxurious villa secluded at 
the top of the knoll. Spectacular unobstructed views of 
the gorgeous Pacific Ocean and mountains. Resort style 
infinity pool with swim up bar, sunken outdoor fireplace and 
lounge areas plus flat grassy yard, great for entertaining. 
Extraordinary master suite, dual master baths, gracious 
closets and large ocean view balcony.

Open NEW11-2 630/H1

©2014 Insignia Mortgage, a division of CS Financial, Inc. Not all applicants will qualify. *These products may have a higher 
interest rate, more points or more fees than other produts requiring documentation. Minimum FICO, reserve, and other 
requirements apply. Contact your loan officer for additional program guidelines, restrictions, and eligibility requirements. Insignia 
Mortgage is a division of CS Financial, Inc., a broker licensed by the CA Bureau of Real Estate BRE# 01257559 | NMLS#31132.             
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MLS#14-769375

UNPARALLELED CHIC

HILTON & HYLAND
Judy Feder 310.858.5464

5+7
1514 SAN REMO DR

$13,750,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This residence offers a discerning buyer the finest 
architectural design concept with top of the line rich and 
lush finishes throughout in a prime location with views. 5 
Bedrooms and 6.5 Bathrooms, media room, master office 
and staff office, pool and spa.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,GrbgDsp,Hoodfn,Other

Open NEW11-2 631D3

AMAZING LOCATION!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310.488.6914

7+8.5
715 NAPOLI DR

$8,995,000 3sty-CAPE COD

Stunning New Nantucket style home nestled in the Lower 
Riviera. Elegance, Class and Quality define the integrity of 
this home. This home showcases approximately 8,200 sqft 
of living space with 7 bedrooms, 8 full and 2 half bathrooms. 
Enter this picturesque entry with beautiful wide staircase and 
very formal living and dining room. Kitchen has oversized 
island, which opens to a very alluring family room. Upstairs 
feature 4 bedrooms including the exemplary master bedroom 
and bath.
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

Open NEW11-2 630/F1

15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#14-762831

GREAT LEASE IN THE HUNTINGTON!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Mary Young 310-255-3416

3+3
400 ALMA REAL DR

$8,000 1sty-RANCH

Location, Location, Location! Huntington Palisades 
single level, gated Ranch style home. Open floor plan 
for entertaining. Dining room that overlooks the pool and 
charming step-down family room. Bamboo wood flooring in 
LR/DR & Bedrooms. Living room and den w/ fireplaces. Light 
& bright kitchen with newer appliances, granite counter tops 
& eat-in area. Rear patio for dining and BBQ.  Lush gardens. 
Separate laundry room. Near the Village and park.  Two-year 
lease preferred.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW12-2 631B6

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

MLS#14-769597

SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE CULVER CITY ARTS 
DISTRICT ADJACENT HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
The Carrabba Group 323-899-2900

4+2
2234 S SPAULDING AVE

$775,000 TRADITIONAL

Enter into a spacious living room with fireplace. Hardwood 
floors, updated windows & recessed lighting throughout. 
Large formal dining room opens to new kitchen w/granite 
countertops, custom cabinetry, stainless steel appliances, 
glass & stone mosaic backsplash, and tiled floors. The 
master bedroom includes a large walk-in closet & en-suite 
bath, large seamless glass enclosed shower and jetted tub. 
The master bedroom opens up to the yard, a perfect spot to 
play, relax or entertain.

www.MidCityTraditional.com

Refresh. red11-2 633A6

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

STUNNING GEORGIAN COLONIAL STYLE 
HOME

COLDWELL BANKER - HP
June Ahn 323-855-5558

5+6.5
134 FREMONT PL

$3,900,000 TRADITIONAL

Recently renovated w/dramatic facelift inside & out. 24hr 
sec guarded home in Hancock Park. 2 mstr bds w/hot tub, 
fpl, & all bathrooms are redone w/natural stone marble flrs. 
French doors & windows throughout. 4Br/5.5Ba main hse + 
guesthouse, liv & din rm w/fpl, fam rm, exercise rm, grmt kit 
w/brand new, commercial quality, stainless steel appliances, 
laundry inside. Breakfast rm leads to beautifully landscaped 
front & back yard w/swimming pool & fountain.

Open Saturday, July 26th 2:00pm-5:00pm

Lunch NEW11-2 633-F3

RARE MID-CENTURY WITH PANORAMIC 
GOLF COURSE VIEW!

CB - HANCOCK PARK
Lisa Hutchins 323.460.7626

3+4
206 S RIMPAU BLV

$3,500,000 MID-CENTURY

Opportunity to create your dream home on a private cul-de-
sac. Front door opens to sleek head on view through entry 
and living room glass doors to view of golf course. Master 
with en-suite bath overlooks pool and course. Large den/
family room. 3 beds/4 baths (2 beds accessed from outside). 
Sparkling swimmers pool and entertainer’s patio. Cameras 
and security. 3rd Street School. Trust sale - no court.

#1 Agent in Hancock Park since 1994

Open NEW11-2 633F1
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LOVINGLY RESTORED 1910 CRAFTSMAN

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Jill Galloway 323-842-1980

0+0
241 S NORTON AVE

$2,410,000

After 20 loving years, this family has grown & decided to 
move on & now hand this beautiful home to another loving 
family to care for through the coming years.  This charming 
family home sits on one of the best streets in Windsor 
Square - LR w/ original Batchelder FP & Douglas fir crown 
mouldings,  cozy library w/ built-ins, a formal DR w/original 
stained glass,kitchen w/Mission-style cabinetry. 4 BD & 3 
BA, charming deck for outdoor entertaining, a large,grassy 
yard w/ a sunny art studio.

Refresh. NEW11-2

A RARE OPPORTUNITY - TWO HOUSES ON 
ONE LOT!

SOTHEBY’S REALTY
Michele Lipkin 323.960.5062

5+4
733 S CITRUS AVE

$1,399,000 1sty-SPANISH

Gated for full privacy, this remodeled Spanish house has 
great curb appeal. The main residence boasts 3bed/3baths, 
dining room, kitchen with Caesarstone counters, stainless 
steel Viking appliances, formal dining room and living room 
with fireplace.  
The second house was built in 2014 and features 2 
bed/1 bath, full kitchen and living room. Many possibilities 
– income property, home office, gym, guest house, artist 
studio, recording studio...Each house is separately metered.

Two-car garage & carport

Refresh. NEW11-2 633/E3

MLS#14-777973

KW - LARCHMONT
Pete Buonocore 323-762-2561

3+2
426 N WINDSOR

$1,050,000 1sty-SPANISH

Charming 3BR/2BA Spanish home. Large liv rm w/ Batchelder 
fpl flows into the formal dining rm.  Tastefully remodeled kit. 
w/ new stainless steel appliances. Large master bdrm w/ 
private bathroom & walk-in closet.  2 additional bdrms 
connected by a remodeled Jack & Jill bathroom.  French 
doors from kit. & master bdrm lead to a private, landscaped 
backyard w/ covered patio, perfect for al fresco dining.  
Garage renovation w/ professionally built in storage cabinets. 
Major system upgrades.

www.COREGROUPLA.COM

Open NEW11-2 593G7

MLS#14-761071

CHARMING MEDITERRANEAN

COLDWELL BANKER - HP
June Lee / James Song 323.806.5003

4+3
268 S LUCERNE BLVD

$1,790,000 MEDITERRANEAN

WONDERFUL MEDITERRANEAN FEATURING 3 SIZABLE 
BEDROOMS UP W/ 2 UPDATED BATHS. MAIDS AND 1 BATH 
DOWN. STEP-DOWN LIVING ROOM WITH BATCHELDER 
FIREPLACE, STYLISH FORMAL DINING, CHARMING 
BREAKFAST, WARM & INVITING KITCHEN. SPACIOUS 
BACKYARD W/ PATIO FOR ENTERTAINING.

James Song 323.841.7773

Open red1890000

11-2 633F1

Great Value in prestigious Hancock Park! Situated on a double corner lot, this 2-story home offers 3,359 SF. 
Bring your imagination and contractors! HPOZ, non-contributing home.

593E7
5+4

639 N JUNE ST
$1,799,000 TRADITIONAL

Open rev12-2

COLDWELL BANKER - HPN.Hartman/L. Brenner 323-860-4259
MLS#14-744905

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Income

MLS#14-769131

GREAT DUPLEX PROPERTY IN LARCHMONT 
VILLAGE

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Bruce Walker 310-623-8722

637 N IRVING BLVD
$1,169,000 2sty-SPANISH

Pride of ownership Duplex in the heart of Larchmont 
Village. Hardwood floors, central heat/air, nicely updated 
kitchens and baths, plus redone plumbing and electric. 
Also, newer windows, rebuilt back staircase, private back 
yard and remodeled garage with storage room. Fabulous 
character property! 2+1 and den upper and 2+1 lower. Tenant 
occupied.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2 593G7

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#14-778137

GRAND 5BR SPANISH WITH POOL IN 
DESIRABLE MIRACLE MILE AREA

TELES PROPERTIES
Jeremy Ives 310-858-1902

5+4.5
100 S POINSETTIA PLACE

$2,495,000 2sty-SPANISH

Gracious entry opens to elegant lr w/fireplace, guest room/
office w/bathroom, formal dr, gourmet kitchen, large open 
eat-in area & family room leading to open patio, sparkling 
pool & lush backyard. Upper floor features master br w/large 
walk-in closet & master bath, junior suite & 2 additional brs 
& bath. Beautiful character detailing thruout, new designer 
carpeting, hardwood floors, planation shutters & detached 
garage w/ample storage. Centrally located & truly a unique 
and special property.

100SouthPoinsettiaPlace.com

Open NEW11-2 633D1

MLS#SR14148902CN

FIXER FIXER FIXER! GREAT STARTER 
CONDITION PROPERTY

RODEO REALTY
Joe Diab 818-884-5478

6+4
6115 WEST 6TH STREET

$1,800,000

FIXER! FIXER! FIXER! GREAT STARTER CONDITION 
PROPERTY LOCATED ADJACENT TO THE FAIRFAX 
DISTRICT ** R2 ZONED OVER 4,300 SQFT ON HUGE LOT 
OVER 7900 SQFT. OPEN HOUSE FOR TUESDAY JULY 22, 
2014!!!!!

Open NEW10:30-2:30

BEVERLY GROVE MINI COMPOUND

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Adam Sires/Mike Nourmand 310.498.1024

3+3
100 S LAUREL AVE

$1,599,000 1sty-SPANISH

Romantic updtd crtyrd Spanish on graciously sizd crnr lot. 
Gated entry, lushly landscaped, fountain & Spanish tiled 
steps. Elegant LR w/hi ceilings, wd burning fp & period light 
fixtures & wndws. Formal DR w/custom wd shelving, outdr 
seating w/custom tiled fountain from Seville, Spain & fp. Lrg 
eat-in kit w/ctr isl & SS appl. Master ste overlooks bckyrd 
w/en-suite BA +sep tub/shower, 2 sinks & walk-in closet. Grt 
indr/outdr flow perfect for entertaining. Sep permitted 1+1 
gst ste+small office.

www.100SLaurel.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#14-778341

TWO-STORY AUTHENTIC SPANISH

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
Sally Aminoff 310 409 8900

3+2
1106 S OGDEN DR

$1,549,000 SPANISH

Gated courtyard entry w fountain. Gorgeous liv rm w hi 
ceilings, wood floors & tall fireplace. Together w big formal 
dining room, large kitchen, separate breakfast area, bedroom 
& bath (could be maids) complete the downstairs.  Upstairs 
master bedroom & bath, additional guest bedroom & sitting 
area, both w ornately detailed dressing areas.   Sweeping 
palms, plantings & greenery envelop the property & enhance 
the backyard pool, spa & entertaining areas - keeping true to 
its genuine Spanish charm.

Blt-Ins,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 633B3

PRIVATE OASIS IN BEVERLY GROVE

TELES PROPERTIES INC
Eli Karon 424-202-3262

3+2.5
8302 W 4TH ST

$1,498,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Contemporary amenities harmonize with Old World charm in 
this 3BR, 2.5BA Beverly Grove home. Original leaded glass 
windows, beautifully restored Batchelder fireplace tiles, and 
decorative “icing” adorn the barrel-ceilinged living room. The 
chef’s kitchen has a huge Carrera marble island with prep 
sink, Sub-Zero refrigerator, professional range, and double 
ovens. Mere moments from some of the best restaurants 
& boutiques in the city, Whole Foods & Trader Joe’s, The 
Grove, and The Beverly Center.

www.8302W4thSt.com

Open NEW11-2 633-A1

MLS#14-773687

CARTHAY SQUARE 4 BED, 3 BA DUPLEX

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Greenberg/Weinstock 310-968-0605

4+3
1154 S POINT VIEW ST

$1,465,000 CONTEMP MED

Delightful and meticulously maintained Carthay duplex 
centrally and conveniently located in the prestigious 
quiet historical Carthay Square. Includes Mediterranean 
& contemporary touches w/3 bd, 2 ba in main house & 
sunny attached 1 bd, 1 ba guest house overlooking private, 
romantic garden. Dazzling skylights illuminate the revitalized 
interiors w/French windows & ceiling fans that welcome an 
ethereal breeze. Close to the Grove.

1154SouthPointView.com

Open NEW11-2 633A3

FLOWING SPANISH WITH ORIGINAL 
DETAILS

MORGAN REAL ESTATE
MORGAN PASCO 310-606-3887

2+1
1227 S CURSON AVE

$899,000 1sty-SPANISH

FABULOUS FLOWING SPANISH HOME WITH UNTOUCHED 
ORIGINAL DETAIL & CHARM. ENTER THROUGH ENCLOSED 
SECLUDED COURTYARD INTO A LARGE LIVING ROOM 
COMPLETE WITH HIGH BEAMED CEILING & FIREPLACE. 
FORMAL DINING ROOM LEADS TO REMODELED EAT-IN 
KITCHEN WITH BACKYARD ACCESS. SEPARATE LAUNDRY 
ROOM. HARDWOOD FLOORS THROUGHOUT. STYLISHLY 
REMODELED BATH WITH CLAW FOOT TUB AND PEDESTAL 
SINK. LARGE BACKYARD WITH MATURE TREES. FANTASTIC 
BONUS ROOM CAN BE OFFICE/DEN. GREAT PLACE TO 
CALL HOME IN AN AMAZING NEIGHBORHOOD.

HVAC, SS APPL, W/D, DISP

Open NEW11-2 633B4

CHARMING & FABULOUS PICFAIR VILLAGE 
SPANISH

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
The Carrabba Group 323-899-2900

3+2
1649 S STANLEY AVE

$799,000 SPANISH

Private, gated and behind a wall & tall hedge you will find 
this stunning home finished in smooth stucco & covered 
with creeping fig. Hardwood floors, a tall arched window 
with custom ironwork & dark stained beamed ceilings define 
an exquisite living room. The kitchen features Saltillo tiled 
floors, tiled countertops, custom cabinetry and stainless 
appliances. French doors lead you to a private outdoor 
kitchen with built-in BBQ and fountain. A perfect spot to 
relax, entertain or play.

www.Picfair-Village.com

Refresh. NEW11-2 633/B5

MLS#14-755539

MAJOR REDUCTION!  TUSCAN VILLA IN 
COVETED CARTHAY CIRCLE!

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
Austin Brunkhorst 310-254-7989

3+2
6354 WARNER DR

$1,325,000 VILLA

Charming, Italian Tuscan styled Villa on expansive 8,200+ 
lot, situated in coveted and prestigious Carthay Circle.  
Highlights of this 1920’s inspired home include 2 story 
entry with wrought iron doors/high ceilings, hardwood 
flooring, cozy living room with fireplace, spacious kitchen 
w/ breakfast area and formal dining room and French doors 
and windows. Ideal location is near the Beverly Center and 
the Grove, with the best dining, shopping and entertainment 
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
updated vanity and fixtures.

www.KenConant.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

20 Hollywood Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-762691

THE BARKLAY BUTERA PENTHUSE A THE W 
HOLLYWOOD

POWERPLAY DEST. PROP
Michelle Montany 323-476-1826

2+3
6250 HOLLYWOOD #12H

$1,970,000 MODERN

The “Rockin’ Luxury” Penthouse designed by Barclay Butera 
is now available for purchase at the stylish W Hollywood 
Residences! SW corner suite w/ views of Century City, 
Pacific Ocean and spectacular sunsets from the living area 
and terrace. Private amenities for owners only include roof-
top pool, dog park, screening room, concierge staff, 24 hour 
valet and much more. This suite can be purchased furnished. 
Enter hotel from Argyle st.
  *COMPLIMENTARY VALET PARKING FOR OPEN HOUSE 
TOURS*

Refresh. rev11-2 593F4
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MLS#14-766019

REDUCED! EXPLOSIVE HILLSIDE VIEWS IN 
“THE OAKS!”

NOURMAND BH
Elisa G. Ritt 310-308-4287

3+2.5
5696 HOLLY OAK DR

$1,699,000 MID-CENTURY

At the end of a cul-de-sac in the coveted “Oaks”. Explosive 
Hillside views from almost every rm. Breathtaking great rm 
w high ceil, a frplce & floor to ceil wndws,step-down dining 
rm, remod kitch w caesar stone, stainl steel. Mster bed feat 
views, lrg walk-in, french drs to deck & remod bth w walk 
in shower/steam rm. 2 more beds w deck access + remod 
guest bth. Hrdwd flrs,storage,decks w views along both 
levels,recess lghtng,newer roof & dual zone HVAC,800sq ft 
of expansion possibilities.

www.5696HollyOak.com

Lunch red11-2 593H3

28 Culver City Single Family

MOVE-IN READY AND CLOSE TO 
FARRAGUT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Rick Albert 323.929.7653

3+2
11050 BARMAN AVE

$950,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Welcome to one of the best homes in Culver City!  Step 
onto the front porch and into the home as you walk across 
the red oak wood floors and into a great living room ready 
for entertaining.  From there you can enter the gorgeous 
kitchen with Caesarstone counter tops, stainless steel Bosch 
appliances, and convenient washer and dryer hook ups.  Go 
through the master bedroom with the remodeled bathroom 
and French doors that lead out to the backyard with the 
trellis and detached office.

Bosch stove, range, oven, microwave

Open NEW11-2

29 Westchester Single Family

MLS#14-778495

WEST OF LINCOLN 4+2, PRIVATE CORNER 
LOT

ABBOT KINNEY REAL ES
Janet Jung 310 720 4165

4+2
9110 RAYFORD DR

$818,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

MOVE IN READY REMODEL 4+2 WEST OF LINCOLN, 
ON  A LARGE PRIVATE CORNER LOT W FIELD VIEWS. 
SPACIOUS, OVER 1600 SQ FT. WITH HIGH BEAM LIVING 
ROOM CEILING WITH TONS OF NATURAL LIGHT. NEWER 
KITCHEN AND MASTER BATHROOM. LAX SOUNDPROOFED 
WINDOWS + DOORS.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2 702D4

LOVELY 2 STY HM ON QUIET TREE LINED ST 
- ALSO OPEN 5-7PM!

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Patrizia Medicina 310-613-6570

3+2
7844 MIDFIELD AVE

$799,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautifully maintained traditional 3BD+2BA home. Elegant 
living room. Kitchen has stainless steel appliances, spacious 
breakfast area. Bright family room with marble fireplace, 
spacious formal dining area. Large upstairs master suite, 
bay windows, skylight and shutters in bath. Travertine, tiles 
and hardwood floors, recessed and chandelier lighting. Front 
attached 1 car garage. Rear 2 cars garage converted to large 
entertainment room open to backyard with many fruit trees. 
100% Feng Shui

Open NEW11-2 703-A2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

ARCHITECTURAL GEM - JOIN US FOR 
LUNCH!

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
Karen Lower

3+3.5
6225 WINANS DR

$1,398,500 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Contemporary gem by Architect Jason Teague offers 
everything we admire about good design. Handsome 
visually,Teague encapsulates MCM elements w/private 
staircase entrance to open,kitchen,dining, living areas, floor 
to ceiling windows and lovely views.A private outdoor dining 
room is one of the homes treasured areas.  Master w/sitting 
room, panoramic city views, and bath w/soaking tub and 
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